
International Table Tennis Federation
Seamaster 2019 ITTF World Tour, Hungarian Open

Budapest (15 Jan - 20 Jan)
2019-01-19

Day Results Summary

As of SAT 19 JAN 2019 at 21:05 

Start 
Time Table Round

Event 
Code

Match     
No. Name NA 

Code
Match 
Results

10:00
19/Jan

Table 1 Semifinals WS 1
ZHU Yuling
LIU Shiwen

CHN
CHN

4-3
-5,9,-8,-8,6,9,10

10:50
19/Jan

Table 1 Semifinals WS 2
WANG Manyu
CHEN Meng

CHN
CHN

1-4
-9,-9,-7,7,-5

11:40
19/Jan

Table 1 Quarterfinals MS 4
LIM Jonghoon
XU Xin

KOR
CHN

0-4
-11,-9,-7,-8

12:30
19/Jan

Table 1 Quarterfinals MS 3
LIN Gaoyuan
SAMSONOV Vladimir

CHN
BLR

4-2
-10,7,-7,9,10,9

13:20
19/Jan

Table 1 Gold Match XD Gold 
Match

SZUDI Adam/PERGEL Szandra
XU Xin/LIU Shiwen

HUN
CHN

0-3
-3,-6,-5

17:00
19/Jan

Table 1 Quarterfinals MS 1
FAN Zhendong
SHIBAEV Alexander

CHN
RUS

4-1
8,3,-6,7,8

17:50
19/Jan

Table 1 Quarterfinals MS 2
WANG Chuqin
CALDERANO Hugo

CHN
BRA

4-2
-5,6,8,4,-12,5

18:40
19/Jan

Table 1 Gold Match WD Gold 
Match

WANG Manyu/ZHU Yuling
CHEN Meng/SUN Yingsha

CHN
CHN

3-1
-8,7,13,2

19:20
19/Jan

Table 1 Gold Match MD Gold 
Match

LIANG Jingkun/XU Xin
FAN Zhendong/LIN Gaoyuan

CHN
CHN

3-2
5,-9,7,-5,8
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